Communication lines for parents and students
who have academic concerns:

Step 1: Speak with your
son’s Class Teacher or
Tutor to seek the solution

ACADEMIC CONCERNS

Class Teacher:

Phone or email

Vg

Step 2: Some matters
may need to be
referred to Head of
Faculty/Head of
House/Head of Year

N

Step 3: Seek further
assistance from school
Curriculum or Pastoral

Leaders

Head of Faculty:

Ms. Yvette Radas — Humanities
yradas@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Mr. Jamie Watson - Creative and Performing
Arts watsonj@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Mr. Bryn Humberstone — Mathematics
bhumberstone@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Mr. Simon Maaser — Science
smaaser@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Mr. Peter Whitehead — PE, Health and
Wellbeing
whiteheadp@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Ms. Karine Coste — Languages
costek@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Mr. Ralph Carolan — English
rcarolan@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

<

Step 4: Contact Deputy
Headmaster/ Head of
Secondary School

Director of Curriculum and Assessment
(ELC-VCE)

Mr. Patrick Sanders
psanders@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

o

Deputy Headmaster/
Head of Crowther Centre
Dr. Ray Swann
rswann@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au
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Communication lines for parents and students

who have pastoral concerns:

PASTORAL CONCERNS

Step 1: Speak with your
son’s Class Teacher or
Tutor to seek the solution

House Tutor:

Phone or email

A4

Step 2: Some matters
may need to be
referred to Head of
Faculty/Head of
House/Head of Year

NS

Head of Transition

Mr. Scott Davies
daviess@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Heads of Year

Ms. Nicole Clark: 7-8 Dixon-Hancock
nclark@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Ms. Katie White: 7-8 Rofe and School

kwhite@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Mr. Peter Furey: 7-8 Armstrong-Crowther
fureypet@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Step 3: Seek further
assistance from school
Curriculum or Pastoral

Leaders

Heads of House

Armstrong: Ms. Kylie Rose
krose@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Crowther: Mr. Mark Sainsbery
sainsmar@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Dixon: Mr. Benjamin White
whiteb@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Rofe: Mr. Dennis Rodwell
drodwell@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

School: Mr. Maxwell Forbes
mforbes@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Hancock: Ms. Meg Adem
madem@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

U

Step 4: Contact Deputy
Headmaster/ Head of
Secondary School

Director of Students 7-12

Mr. Travis Hopgood
thopgood@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

g

Deputy Headmaster/Head of
Secondary School

Dr. Rachel Horton

HeadOfSecondarySchool@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au
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